MSO )

Critérium cycliste & Corida du Comptoir Broyareh.or.2o16

Course a pied Ecoliéres A

Pos. N°

1 303
2 302
3 314
4 315

Nom, prénom

PILLONEL EMILIE

ECOLE
OUERNEY EMILIE

N/A
MEHMETAJ ELEA

N/A
CHUARD FLAVIE

Localité

VALLEIRY

CUGY FR

MURIST

CUGY FR

TRICLUB ESTA-BROYE

Canton

FR

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Course a pied
Ecolieres A

Course a pied
Ecolieres A

Course a pied
Ecolieres A

Course a pied
Ecolieres A

Année

2005

2004

2006

2006

Tours

Temps total

00:06:37.06

00:06:01.54

00:06:02.82

00:06:46.88

Ecart

1Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr.
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